Pos Name
1 James Yom
2 Jeff Kiesel
3 Dennis Hubbard
4 Alex Paraskevas
5 Scott Mullens
6 Steve Lau
7 Craig Naylor
8 Tom Berry
9 Mark Scroggs
10 Tony Rivera
11 Taylour Wargo
12 Peter Loney
13 Jay Balducci
14 Kate Fisher
15 Steve OBlenes
16 Jason Bucki
17 Ken Motonishi
18 Manfred Reysser
19 Anthony Porta
20 Kaile Hogan
21 Jeff Stuart
22 joe goeke
23 Sebastian Rios
24 Monty Pack
25 Jeff Wong
26 Adrian Cardenas
27 Katy Nicholls-Rivera
28 Andy McKee
29 Thomas Frecentese
30 Derek Punch
31 Stephen Yeoh
32 Michael Yanase
33 Matthew Underhill
34 Tyler Burke
35 Shauna Rios
36 Dave Schotz
37 Zak Kiesel
38 Neelu Yeoh
39 Matthew Ramirez
40 Tara Shapowal
41 Kyle Williams
42 Jonathan Lugod
43 Bill Sanford
44 James Eaton
45 Andrew Kessel
46 Glenn Austin
47 Catherine Tran
48 Reed Gibson
49 Teresa Neidel-McKee
50 Michael Palero
51 Shawn Kiesel
52 Christopher Rosario
53 David Webb
54 Eric Forbes
55 David Rock
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SS 99 58.971 0.823 48.533 - -
EM 43 54.503 0.898 48.944 -0.411 -0.411
ES 94 62.015 0.793 49.178 -0.234 -0.645
STX 60 60.461 0.816 49.336 -0.158 -0.803
STR 50 59.727 0.827 49.394 -0.058 -0.861
SS 187 60.352 0.823 49.670 -0.275 -1.137
STS 98 61.292 0.811 49.708 -0.038 -1.175
ASP 172 58.576 0.849 49.731 -0.023 -1.198
CS 49 61.551 0.809 49.795 -0.064 -1.262
ASP 197 58.678 0.849 49.818 -0.023 -1.284
SSC 34 61.395 0.812 49.853 -0.035 -1.320
ES 77 62.935 0.793 49.907 -0.055 -1.374
BS 87 61.456 0.814 50.025 -0.118 -1.492
STX 87 61.363 0.816 50.072 -0.047 -1.539
SM 94 58.505 0.856 50.080 -0.008 -1.547
BS 187 61.530 0.814 50.085 -0.005 -1.552
BS 178 61.544 0.814 50.097 -0.011 -1.564
STX 187 61.409 0.816 50.110 -0.013 -1.577
STX 99 61.495 0.816 50.180 -0.070 -1.647
STX 199 61.537 0.816 50.214 -0.034 -1.681
STR 182 60.795 0.827 50.277 -0.063 -1.744
STR 99 60.851 0.827 50.324 -0.046 -1.791
AS 97 61.389 0.821 50.400 -0.077 -1.867
SS 15 61.260 0.823 50.417 -0.017 -1.884
ESP 146 60.127 0.839 50.447 -0.030 -1.913
ASP 70 59.532 0.849 50.543 -0.096 -2.010
ASP 97 59.534 0.849 50.544 -0.002 -2.011
SSC 18 62.389 0.812 50.660 -0.116 -2.127
CsS 16 62.627 0.809 50.665 -0.005 -2.132
STX 69 62.097 0.816 50.671 -0.006 -2.138
STS 188 62.552 0.811 50.730 -0.059 -2.197
STH 190 62.467 0.813 50.786 -0.056 -2.253
STX 31 62.248 0.816 50.794 -0.009 -2.261
SSC 134 62.564 0.812 50.802 -0.008 -2.269

ASL 97 61.978 0.821 50.884 -0.082 -2.351
BS 148 62.522 0.814 50.893 -0.009 -2.360
M 94 55.877 0911 50.904 -0.011 -2.371

STSL 88 62.808 0.811 50.937 -0.033 -2.404

CAMT 9 62.348 0.817 50.938 -0.001 -2.405
SS 87 61.905 0.823 50.948 -0.009 -2.415
BS 36 62.825 0.814 51.140 -0.192 -2.606

SSM 94 58.550 0.875 51.231 -0.092 -2.698

AS 90 62.431 0.821 51.256 -0.025 -2.723
CAMT 79 62.828 0.817 51.330 -0.075 -2.797
BS 97 63.112 0.814 51.373 -0.043 -2.840

SSC 98 63.269 0.812 51.374 -0.001 -2.841
STR 150 62.244 0.827 51.476 -0.101 -2.943
SSC 195 63.431 0.812 51.506 -0.030 -2.973
SSC 141 63.437 0.812 51.511 -0.005 -2.978
SSC 99 63.450 0.812 51.521 -0.011 -2.988

EML 143 57.389 0.898 51.535 -0.014 -3.002
DS 3 63.883 0.807 51.554 -0.018 -3.020
DS 134 63.889 0.807 51.558 -0.005 -3.025
BS 47 63.469 0.814 51.664 -0.105 -3.131

CAMS 199 61.922 0.835 51.705 -0.041 -3.172
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Pos Name
56 Trevor Brown
57 Brian Coulson
58 Randy Gonzalez
59 Tom Layton
60 Christine Grice
61 Marc Segal
62 bolong Guan
63 Nicole Wong
64 Todd Cameron
65 Jason Munchhof
66 Steve McLaughlin
67 Mindi Cross
68 Lisa Berry
69 Dana Lucas
70 Danny Gross
71 Tom Tanquary
72 Ed Runnion
73 Marshall Grice
74 Bob Endicott
75 Austin Wood
76 Marlon Tecson
77 Kyle ORourke
78 Gary Cameron
79 Jonathan Fudge
80 Richard Jung
81 Kaila Kiesel
82 Marco Cruz
83 Terence Chang
84 Kerry Gonzales
85 Kristen Acharya
86 Joseph Parsons
87 Mike Flanigan
88 Matt Corodimas
89 Dirk Lobbenmeier
90 Alex Valencia
91 Don Green
92 Jason Swindle
93 Jessica Yeung
94 Erika McKee
95 Curt Luther
96 Joel Schotz
97 Judy Murray
98 Sean Goodbody
99 Hi Ly
100 David Rios
101 Paul Durr
102 Suzanne Segal
103 Jeff Williams
104 Alex Sanchez
105 Jesus Villarreal
106 Mark Mervich
107 Rudi Marci
108 Morgan Lee
109 Laura Corodimas
110 Cal Craner
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
DS 17 64.080 0.807 51.713 -0.008 -3.179
CAMS 148 61.955 0.835 51.732 -0.020 -3.199
AS 1 63.037 0.821 51.753 -0.021 -3.220
ESP 97 61.698 0.839 51.765 -0.011 -3.231
ASP 72 60.993 0.849 51.783 -0.018 -3.250
BS 66 63.620 0.814 51.787 -0.004 -3.254
SSC 75 63.989 0.812 51.959 -0.172 -3.426
ESP 46 61.965 0.839 51.989 -0.030 -3.456
CAMC 21 63.612 0.818 52.035 -0.046 -3.501
SSM 197 59.508 0.875 52.070 -0.035 -3.536
STU 95 62.920 0.828 52.098 -0.028 -3.565
DS 34 64.612 0.807 52.142 -0.044 -3.609
AS 101 63.518 0.821 52.148 -0.006 -3.615
BS 91 64.090 0.814 52.169 -0.021 -3.636
SM 72 60.963 0.856 52.184 -0.015 -3.651
BS 170 64.141 0.814 52.211 -0.026 -3.678
SSC 118 64.299 0.812 52.211 0.000 -3.678
SSP 1 61.239 0.853 52.237 -0.026 -3.704
XB 64 60.930 0.858 52.278 -0.041 -3.745
STH 13 64.343 0.813 52.311 -0.033 -3.778
SM 160 61.168 0.856 52.360 -0.049 -3.827
ASP 68 61.688 0.849 52.373 -0.013 -3.840
CAMC 121 64.112 0.818 52.444 -0.071 -3.910
SM 47 61.286 0.856 52.461 -0.017 -3.928
CAMS 71 62.876 0.835 52.501 -0.041 -3.968
EML 43 58.812 0.898 52.813 -0.312 -4.280
STH 90 65.029 0.813 52.869 -0.055 -4.335
SSC 95 65.363 0.812 53.075 -0.206 -4.542
CAMS 99 63.565 0.835 53.077 -0.002 -4.544
ASL 94 64.700 0.821 53.119 -0.042 -4.586
ASP 168 62.629 0.849 53.172 -0.053 -4.639
XB 85 61.987 0.858 53.185 -0.013 -4.652
BS 55 65.579 0.814 53.381 -0.196 -4.848
STH 77 65.780 0.813 53.479 -0.098 -4.946
XB 33 62.508 0.858 53.632 -0.153 -5.099
STH 29 65.993 0.813 53.652 -0.020 -5.119
CM 5 60.123 0.893 53.690 -0.038 -5.157
SSM 194 61.380 0.875 53.708 -0.018 -5.174
SSC 41 66.190 0.812 53.746 -0.039 -5.213
BS 70 66.042 0.814 53.758 -0.012 -5.225
BS 48 66.236 0.814 53.916 -0.158 -5.383
BSL 91 66.530 0.814 54.155 -0.239 -5.622
SSM 97 61.906 0.875 54.168 -0.012 -5.635
BS 78 66.549 0.814 54.171 -0.003 -5.638
AS 197 66.017 0.821 54.200 -0.029 -5.667
KM 56 58.367 0.930 54.281 -0.081 -5.748
BSL 66 66.756 0.814 54.339 -0.058 -5.806
CAMS 97 65.102 0.835 54.360 -0.021 -5.827
SM 60 63.755 0.856 54.574 -0.214 -6.041
ASP 35 64.403 0.849 54.678 -0.104 -6.145
XB 51 63.842 0.858 54.776 -0.098 -6.243
SM 46 64.038 0.856 54.817 -0.040 -6.283
DS 5 67.976 0.807 54.857 -0.040 -6.323
BSL 50 67.869 0.814 55.245 -0.389 -6.712
CAMS 48 66.375 0.835 55.423 -0.178 -6.890
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Pos Name

111 Yon Visell

112 Ethan Fudge
113 Deanna Lestina
114 David Johnson
115 Kendra Mabie
116 Rick Brown
117 Star Saflor

118 Gary Emenhiser
119 Mike Nakata
120 Bijan Yeoh

121 Melissa Wahe
122 Evan Jones

123 John Renteria
124 Alfonso Milanese
125 Katja Seltmann
126 Alana Milanese
127 Sophia Skinner
128 Alec Mandell
129 Adam Tarnoff
130 Jorge Trujillo
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
STR 82 67.054 0.827 55.454 -0.031 -6.921
SM 147 65.091 0.856 55.718 -0.264 -7.185
DS 117 69.148 0.807 55.802 -0.085 -7.269
ASP 135 65.728 0.849 55.803 -0.001 -7.270
SSM 22 63.839 0.875 55.859 -0.056 -7.326
STH 40 69.984 0.813 56.897 -1.038 -8.364

STUL 79 68.859 0.828 57.015 -0.118 -8.482
STS 13 70.377 0.811 57.076 -0.060 -8.543
XB 133 66.590 0.858 57.134 -0.058 -8.601
STS 88 70.828 0.811 57.442 -0.307 -8.908
DS 18 72.508 0.807 58.514 -1.072 -9.981
ESP 24 71.255 0.839 59.783 -1.269 -11.250
ESP 25 71.880 0.839 60.307 -0.524 -11.774

CAMT 70 75.929 0.817 62.034 -1.727 -13.501

STRL 82 75.785 0.827 62.674 -0.640 -14.141

CAMT 76 79.863 0.817 65.248 -2.574 -16.715

STHL 12 82.651 0.813 67.195 -1.947 -18.662
DS 43 0.807 No Time - -
STX 94 0.816 No Time - -

SS 27 0.823 No Time - -
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